
77 115

32 23
62 49
44 39

64 69
55 53

74 37
30 72
98 59
26 40

　 71 68
48 77 121

29
26 106

69 41
51 67
59 31

56 57
77 47

32 38
120 93
62 60
58 40

52 51
57 62

94 41
47 51

72 58
35 18 - 9 51

82 11 - 7 63
35 20 - 13 40

121 15 - 25 32
3 90
40 54
49 67

60 18
74 71 42 62

46 66
　

20 54
65 56

57 74
36 38

28 35
78 62

62 49
67 42
36 16
87 85

優勝　城西　　　　　　　　２位　城東　　　　　　　　３位　江北　　　　　　　　３位　城北　

50

51

鹿島東部中

城東中
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《　男　子　》

46

47

38

39

40

41

城南中

鬼塚中

48

49

42

43

44

45

大和中

千代田中

川副中

相知中

北茂安中

鹿島西部中

34

35

36

37

鏡中

鳥栖西中

伊万里中

唐津東中

26

27

28

29

鍋島中

基山中

浜玉中

三田川中

武雄中

諸富中

32

33

30

31

城北中

北方中

佐大附属中

田代中

北波多中

小城中

神埼中 25

致遠館中 23

有浦中 24

東明館中 21

昭栄中 22

成章中 19

東与賀中 20

山内中 15

嬉野中 16

武雄青陵中 17

唐津五中 18

鳥栖中 11

有明中 12

城西中 13

唐津一中 14

7

8

9

三根中 10

西有田中

三日月中

上峰中

江北中

国見中

肥前中

1

2

3

基里中

有田中

佐志中

4

5

6

決勝

城西 城東

64 54



60 151
26 0

78 42
11 51

54 92
29 23

60 62
32 51
68 86
22 49

41 51
52 43

72 89
23 32 30 41
50 50
38 44
54 68

98 32
19 71

74 71
40 66

68 85
49 29
29 26
59 57 58 65

60 28

73 88
32 8

65 8 - 23 45
33 6 - 6 24

81 7 - 15 58
14 13 - 10 30

18 58
67 42
47 45
42 51

23 41
47 6

D5 51 39 F5
40 74

57 33
29 79
42 31
73 36

94 51
28 46

27 35
53 55

41 74
91 30
31 29
79 85

優勝　昭栄　　　　　　　　２位　諸富　　　　　　　　３位　城西　　　　　　　　３位　成章　

7佐志中

28 56 城西中

成章中

城東中

西唐津中

城南中

5

6

8

1

2

3

4嬉野中

三日月中

山代中

北茂安中

9

10

11

唐津一中 12

有明中

城北中

武雄青陵中

有浦中 18

伊万里中 13

唐津東中 14

諸富中 15

致遠館中 16

唐津五中 17

鏡中 24

川副中 19

国見中 20

芙蓉中 21

北波多中 22

鹿島西部中 23

鬼塚中 27

田代中 25

三根中 26

昭栄中

肥前中

基山中

浜玉中

西有田中

鍋島中

大和中

北方中

武雄中

白石中

小城中

千代田中

有田中

切木中

鹿島東部中

東明館中

山内中

湊中

鳥栖西中

佐大附属中

塩田中

神埼中

福富中

鳥栖中

40

41

芦刈中

江北中

49

42

43

44

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

35

55

52

53

39

45

47

38

54

《　女　子　》

50

51

46

48

相知中

昭栄

34 54

決勝

諸富


